
U11WS
Challenge Wratislavia
poniedziałek, 26 marca 2018 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0001.1

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 DRATSHEVA, NELLI-ALEKSIA MINSK FENCING CENTR BLR 01.01.2007
2 DUBROUKINA, Kira SDUSHOR PROFSOJUZOV ALIANS BLR 01.01.2007
3 MALAZHAVAYA, MARTA MINSK FENCING CENTR BLR 01.01.2007
4 SIDELNIKOVA, VLADA MOGILEV BLR 01.01.2007
5 BLACKLEDGE, Amelia MARSHALL FENCING CLUB GBR 01.01.2008
6 PRATLEY, Genevieve SALLE ETON FENCING CLUB GBR 01.01.2007
7 GUBITZ, Emilia FR NÜRNBERG GER 29.09.2007
8 HUMMEL, Milena FC WÜRTH KÜNZELSAU GER 01.01.2007
9 KUS, Jana FC WÜRTH KÜNZELSAU GER 01.01.2007
10 LANDSLEITNER, Anna FR NÜRNBERG GER 22.10.2008
11 LANDSLEITNER, Greta FR NÜRNBERG GER 22.10.2008
12 SCHLAFFER, Dorothea FR NÜRNBERG GER 11.12.2008
13 KOUROUSI, ANNA-KALLIOPI APOLLON CLUB GRE 01.01.2008
14 BRUNHES, ESTELLE MARIE TÖRÖKBÁLINTI GEREVICH ALADÁR VÍVÓ EGYEÜLET HUN 01.01.2007
15 JANKÓ, Virág TFSE HUN 01.01.2007
16 NAGY, Eszter UTE HUN 01.01.2007
17 SÁSKA, Luca TFSE HUN 01.01.2007
18 NEMIRO, Kristina SALVO LAT 01.01.2009
19 POLNOVA, Anastasija SALVO LAT 01.01.2008
20 SINJUKOVA, Maria SALVO LAT 01.01.2007
21 SULZENKO, Margarita SALVO LAT 01.01.2008
22 TRUSHINA, Maria SALVO LAT 01.01.2008
23 CHMIELEWSKA, Aleksandra KLUB SZERMIERCZY AMP POL 01.02.2007
24 DOBIES, Antonina UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 15.01.2008
25 KACZOROWSKA, Anna AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 10.01.2007
26 KOMAR, Amelia UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 19.04.2007
27 KORDYASZ, Oliwia UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL 11.11.2008
28 KUKLA, Amelia UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL 03.07.2007
29 KUSZTAL, Urszula UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL 25.08.2008
30 LEDUC, Emilie GRODZISKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY POL 07.02.2009
31 LEWANDOWSKA, Marzena AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 23.09.2008
32 MASZEWSKA, Nela AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 28.10.2008
33 MEJŁUN, Elşbieta UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 15.03.2007
34 MEJŁUN, Karolina UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 18.05.2009
35 MIKULSKA-BĄK, Julia UKS RIPOSTA OLSZTYN POL 12.07.2007
36 PIENIĄŻEK, Zofia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 24.08.2007
37 ROGULSKA, Kaja UKS MOS BĘDZIN POL 04.04.2008
38 SIWEK, Amelia UKS MOS BĘDZIN POL 21.04.2008
39 SWOBODA, Alicja TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 06.02.2007
40 WALUSKA, Alicja TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 12.02.2008
41 ADANILOAIE, ANDREEA SCRIMA PENTRU TOȚI ROU 01.01.2007
42 APOSTU, RAISA CLUBUL SPORTIV ‘UNIREA’ IASI ROU 01.01.2007
43 CHICOS, TEODORA CLUBUL SPORTIV ‘UNIREA’ IASI ROU 01.01.2008
44 CIRLIGEANU, Ema CS RIPOSTA ROU 01.01.2007
45 COVALIU, AMALIA "SABIA DE AUR" BUCURESTI ROU 01.01.2008
46 DINU, CRINA C.S.T.A. BUCURESTI ROU 01.01.2007
47 DULGHERU, VICTORIA C.S.T.A. BUCURESTI ROU 01.01.2007
48 FUSEA, ANASTASIA SCRIMA PENTRU TOȚI ROU 01.01.2007
49 ICNOTIU, TEONA SCRIMA PENTRU TOȚI ROU 01.01.2007
50 MILITARU, ALEXIA C.S.T.A. BUCURESTI ROU 01.01.2007
51 MITRUS, ANDREEA SCRIMA PENTRU TOȚI ROU 01.01.2008
52 IGOSHINA, Evgeniia KHIMKI RUS 01.01.2007
53 KUVAEVA, Aleksandra KHIMKI RUS 01.01.2007
54 SMOTROVA, Anna KHIMKI RUS 01.01.2007
55 BURBAN, Zlata NIKOLAEV UKR 01.01.2007
56 CHYKAL, Ielyzaveta NIKOLAEV UKR 01.01.2007
57 DAVYDCHUK, Dariia NETISHYN UKR 01.01.2008
58 KOROTCHENKO, Vktoriia NIKOLAEV UKR 01.01.2007
59 NEDOPAKA, Kateryna KIEV UKR 01.01.2008
60 SUVOROVA, Anna ODESSA UKR 01.01.2009
61 BEVACQUA, Aria TIM MOREHOUSE FENCING CLUB USA 01.01.2007
62 DUBOIS, Lauren MANHATTAN FENCING CENTER USA 01.01.2007



9 poules
1 poule of 6 and 8 poules of 7
44 (70,97% of 62) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Region Country Rank
1 WALUSKA, Alicja TMS SOSNOWIEC POL
2 CHICOS, TEODORA CLUBUL SPORTIV ‘UNIREA’ IASI ROU
3 KORDYASZ, Oliwia UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL
4 ICNOTIU, TEONA SCRIMA PENTRU TOȚI ROU
5 DUBOIS, Lauren MANHATTAN FENCING CENTER USA
6 POLNOVA, Anastasija SALVO LAT
7 ROGULSKA, Kaja UKS MOS BĘDZIN POL
8 HUMMEL, Milena FC WÜRTH KÜNZELSAU GER
9 CIRLIGEANU, Ema CS RIPOSTA ROU
10 LEDUC, Emilie GRODZISKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY POL
11 MILITARU, ALEXIA C.S.T.A. BUCURESTI ROU
12 SCHLAFFER, Dorothea FR NÜRNBERG GER
13 CHMIELEWSKA, Aleksandra KLUB SZERMIERCZY AMP POL
14 TRUSHINA, Maria SALVO LAT
15 SINJUKOVA, Maria SALVO LAT
16 MALAZHAVAYA, MARTA MINSK FENCING CENTR BLR
17 SIDELNIKOVA, VLADA MOGILEV BLR
18 MEJŁUN, Karolina UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL
19 KUKLA, Amelia UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL
20 BLACKLEDGE, Amelia MARSHALL FENCING CLUB GBR
21 SULZENKO, Margarita SALVO LAT
22 KOROTCHENKO, Vktoriia NIKOLAEV UKR
23 ADANILOAIE, ANDREEA SCRIMA PENTRU TOȚI ROU
24 KOUROUSI, ANNA-KALLIOPI APOLLON CLUB GRE
25 LANDSLEITNER, Greta FR NÜRNBERG GER
26 SIWEK, Amelia UKS MOS BĘDZIN POL
27 CHYKAL, Ielyzaveta NIKOLAEV UKR
28 SMOTROVA, Anna KHIMKI RUS
29 SÁSKA, Luca TFSE HUN
30 DOBIES, Antonina UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL
31 COVALIU, AMALIA "SABIA DE AUR" BUCURESTI ROU
32 LEWANDOWSKA, Marzena AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL
33 GUBITZ, Emilia FR NÜRNBERG GER
34 SWOBODA, Alicja TMS SOSNOWIEC POL
35 MITRUS, ANDREEA SCRIMA PENTRU TOȚI ROU
36 NEDOPAKA, Kateryna KIEV UKR
37 LANDSLEITNER, Anna FR NÜRNBERG GER
38 PRATLEY, Genevieve SALLE ETON FENCING CLUB GBR
39 KOMAR, Amelia UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL
40 KUS, Jana FC WÜRTH KÜNZELSAU GER
41 MEJŁUN, Elşbieta UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL
42 DUBROUKINA, Kira SDUSHOR PROFSOJUZOV ALIANS BLR
43 SUVOROVA, Anna ODESSA UKR
44 KUVAEVA, Aleksandra KHIMKI RUS
45 KUSZTAL, Urszula UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL
46 BRUNHES, ESTELLE MARIE TÖRÖKBÁLINTI GEREVICH ALADÁR VÍVÓ EGYEÜLET HUN
47 FUSEA, ANASTASIA SCRIMA PENTRU TOȚI ROU
48 DRATSHEVA, NELLI-ALEKSIA MINSK FENCING CENTR BLR
49 DAVYDCHUK, Dariia NETISHYN UKR
50 MIKULSKA-BĄK, Julia UKS RIPOSTA OLSZTYN POL
51 DINU, CRINA C.S.T.A. BUCURESTI ROU
52 APOSTU, RAISA CLUBUL SPORTIV ‘UNIREA’ IASI ROU
53 JANKÓ, Virág TFSE HUN
54 IGOSHINA, Evgeniia KHIMKI RUS
55 BURBAN, Zlata NIKOLAEV UKR
56 KACZOROWSKA, Anna AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL
57 MASZEWSKA, Nela AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL
58 NAGY, Eszter UTE HUN
59 NEMIRO, Kristina SALVO LAT
60 PIENIĄŻEK, Zofia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL
61 BEVACQUA, Aria TIM MOREHOUSE FENCING CLUB USA
62 DULGHERU, VICTORIA C.S.T.A. BUCURESTI ROU



Notes
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Piste 21

13:35

Referee(s):

LANDSLEITNER, Anna FR NÜRNBERG / GER

BLACKLEDGE, Amelia MARSHALL FENCING CLUB /  
GBR

MEJŁUN, Karolina UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN /  
POL

IGOSHINA, Evgeniia KHIMKI / RUS

DULGHERU, VICTORIA C.S.T.A. BUCURESTI / ROU

WALUSKA, Alicja TMS SOSNOWIEC / POL

NAGY, Eszter UTE / HUN

Piste 22

13:40

Referee(s):

PRATLEY, Genevieve SALLE ETON FENCING CLUB /  
GBR

KUKLA, Amelia UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI / POL

CHICOS, TEODORA CLUBUL SPORTIV ‘UNIREA’ IASI /  
ROU

JANKÓ, Virág TFSE / HUN

SIDELNIKOVA, VLADA MOGILEV / BLR

PIENIĄŻEK, Zofia TMS SOSNOWIEC / POL

MITRUS, ANDREEA SCRIMA PENTRU TOȚI / ROU

Piste 19

13:40

Referee(s):

BURBAN, Zlata NIKOLAEV / UKR

SWOBODA, Alicja TMS SOSNOWIEC / POL

KORDYASZ, Oliwia UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI / POL

SULZENKO, Margarita SALVO / LAT

MALAZHAVAYA, MARTA MINSK FENCING CENTR / BLR

APOSTU, RAISA CLUBUL SPORTIV ‘UNIREA’ IASI /  
ROU

KUS, Jana FC WÜRTH KÜNZELSAU / GER



Piste 17

13:45

Referee(s):

ICNOTIU, TEONA SCRIMA PENTRU TOȚI / ROU

BEVACQUA, Aria TIM MOREHOUSE FENCING  
CLUB / USA

KOMAR, Amelia UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN /  
POL

MIKULSKA-BĄK, Julia UKS RIPOSTA OLSZTYN / POL

SINJUKOVA, Maria SALVO / LAT

KOROTCHENKO, Vktoriia NIKOLAEV / UKR

GUBITZ, Emilia FR NÜRNBERG / GER

Piste 23

13:45

Referee(s):

LEWANDOWSKA, Marzena AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

ADANILOAIE, ANDREEA SCRIMA PENTRU TOȚI / ROU

DINU, CRINA C.S.T.A. BUCURESTI / ROU

DUBOIS, Lauren MANHATTAN FENCING  
CENTER / USA

MEJŁUN, Elşbieta UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN /  
POL

TRUSHINA, Maria SALVO / LAT

Piste 15

13:45

Referee(s):

CHMIELEWSKA, Aleksandra KLUB SZERMIERCZY AMP / POL

DUBROUKINA, Kira SDUSHOR PROFSOJUZOV  
ALIANS / BLR

DAVYDCHUK, Dariia NETISHYN / UKR

COVALIU, AMALIA "SABIA DE AUR" BUCURESTI /  
ROU

KOUROUSI, ANNA-KALLIOPI APOLLON CLUB / GRE

POLNOVA, Anastasija SALVO / LAT

KACZOROWSKA, Anna AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL



Piste 16

13:50

Referee(s):

ROGULSKA, Kaja UKS MOS BĘDZIN / POL

DOBIES, Antonina UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN /  
POL

SCHLAFFER, Dorothea FR NÜRNBERG / GER

FUSEA, ANASTASIA SCRIMA PENTRU TOȚI / ROU

NEMIRO, Kristina SALVO / LAT

KUVAEVA, Aleksandra KHIMKI / RUS

CHYKAL, Ielyzaveta NIKOLAEV / UKR

Piste 18

13:55

Referee(s):

SIWEK, Amelia UKS MOS BĘDZIN / POL

DRATSHEVA, NELLI-ALEKSIA MINSK FENCING CENTR / BLR

MASZEWSKA, Nela AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

MILITARU, ALEXIA C.S.T.A. BUCURESTI / ROU

SÁSKA, Luca TFSE / HUN

HUMMEL, Milena FC WÜRTH KÜNZELSAU / GER

SUVOROVA, Anna ODESSA / UKR

Piste 2

13:55

Referee(s):

SMOTROVA, Anna KHIMKI / RUS

KUSZTAL, Urszula UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI / POL

LANDSLEITNER, Greta FR NÜRNBERG / GER

CIRLIGEANU, Ema CS RIPOSTA / ROU

NEDOPAKA, Kateryna KIEV / UKR

BRUNHES, ESTELLE MARIE TÖRÖKBÁLINTI GEREVICH  
ALADÁR VÍVÓ EGYEÜLET / HUN

LEDUC, Emilie GRODZISKI KLUB  
SZERMIERCZY / POL
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Seed Name Club Region Country V V/M
1 SIDELNIKOVA, VLADA MOGILEV BLR 6 1,00
2 BRUNHES, ESTELLE MARIE TÖRÖKBÁLINTI GEREVICH ALADÁR VÍVÓ EGYEÜLET HUN 6 1,00
3 KUS, Jana FC WÜRTH KÜNZELSAU GER 6 1,00
4 CHYKAL, Ielyzaveta NIKOLAEV UKR 6 1,00
5 BEVACQUA, Aria TIM MOREHOUSE FENCING CLUB USA 6 1,00
6 DUBOIS, Lauren MANHATTAN FENCING CENTER USA 5 1,00
7 DUBROUKINA, Kira SDUSHOR PROFSOJUZOV ALIANS BLR 6 1,00
8 IGOSHINA, Evgeniia KHIMKI RUS 5 0,83
9 APOSTU, RAISA CLUBUL SPORTIV ‘UNIREA’ IASI ROU 5 0,83
10 NAGY, Eszter UTE HUN 5 0,83
11 CIRLIGEANU, Ema CS RIPOSTA ROU 5 0,83
12 COVALIU, AMALIA "SABIA DE AUR" BUCURESTI ROU 5 0,83
13 FUSEA, ANASTASIA SCRIMA PENTRU TOȚI ROU 5 0,83
14 HUMMEL, Milena FC WÜRTH KÜNZELSAU GER 5 0,83
15 BLACKLEDGE, Amelia MARSHALL FENCING CLUB GBR 5 0,83
16 MITRUS, ANDREEA SCRIMA PENTRU TOȚI ROU 5 0,83
17 DINU, CRINA C.S.T.A. BUCURESTI ROU 4 0,80
18 KOROTCHENKO, Vktoriia NIKOLAEV UKR 4 0,67
19 GUBITZ, Emilia FR NÜRNBERG GER 4 0,67
20 BURBAN, Zlata NIKOLAEV UKR 4 0,67
21 KACZOROWSKA, Anna AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 4 0,67
22 SIWEK, Amelia UKS MOS BĘDZIN POL 4 0,67
23 KUVAEVA, Aleksandra KHIMKI RUS 3 0,50
24 KOUROUSI, ANNA-KALLIOPI APOLLON CLUB GRE 3 0,50
25 SUVOROVA, Anna ODESSA UKR 3 0,50
26 DOBIES, Antonina UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 3 0,50
27 DRATSHEVA, NELLI-ALEKSIA MINSK FENCING CENTR BLR 3 0,50
28 CHICOS, TEODORA CLUBUL SPORTIV ‘UNIREA’ IASI ROU 3 0,50
29 SMOTROVA, Anna KHIMKI RUS 3 0,50
30T SCHLAFFER, Dorothea FR NÜRNBERG GER 3 0,50
30T PIENIĄŻEK, Zofia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 3 0,50
32 MASZEWSKA, Nela AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 3 0,50
33 MALAZHAVAYA, MARTA MINSK FENCING CENTR BLR 3 0,50
34 DULGHERU, VICTORIA C.S.T.A. BUCURESTI ROU 3 0,50
35 SINJUKOVA, Maria SALVO LAT 3 0,50
36 TRUSHINA, Maria SALVO LAT 2 0,40
37 ADANILOAIE, ANDREEA SCRIMA PENTRU TOȚI ROU 2 0,40
38 LEWANDOWSKA, Marzena AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2 0,40
39 LANDSLEITNER, Anna FR NÜRNBERG GER 2 0,33
40 CHMIELEWSKA, Aleksandra KLUB SZERMIERCZY AMP POL 2 0,33
41 MILITARU, ALEXIA C.S.T.A. BUCURESTI ROU 2 0,33
42 NEDOPAKA, Kateryna KIEV UKR 2 0,33
43 MIKULSKA-BĄK, Julia UKS RIPOSTA OLSZTYN POL 2 0,33
44 KOMAR, Amelia UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 2 0,33
45 LANDSLEITNER, Greta FR NÜRNBERG GER 2 0,33
46 SULZENKO, Margarita SALVO LAT 2 0,33
47 KUKLA, Amelia UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL 2 0,33
48 LEDUC, Emilie GRODZISKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY POL 2 0,33
49 SÁSKA, Luca TFSE HUN 1 0,17
50 PRATLEY, Genevieve SALLE ETON FENCING CLUB GBR 1 0,17
51 DAVYDCHUK, Dariia NETISHYN UKR 1 0,17
52 KUSZTAL, Urszula UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL 1 0,17
53 JANKÓ, Virág TFSE HUN 1 0,17
54 SWOBODA, Alicja TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1 0,17
55 NEMIRO, Kristina SALVO LAT 1 0,17
56 WALUSKA, Alicja TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1 0,17
57 KORDYASZ, Oliwia UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL 0 0,00
58 ROGULSKA, Kaja UKS MOS BĘDZIN POL 0 0,00
59 ICNOTIU, TEONA SCRIMA PENTRU TOȚI ROU 0 0,00
60 MEJŁUN, Elşbieta UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 0 0,00
61T POLNOVA, Anastasija SALVO LAT 0 0,00
61T MEJŁUN, Karolina UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 0 0,00



HS HR Ind Notes
24 2 +22 Advanced
24 6 +18 Advanced
24 7 +17 Advanced
24 9 +15 Advanced
24 10 +14 Advanced
20 6 +14 Advanced
24 12 +12 Advanced
22 8 +14 Advanced
21 7 +14 Advanced
22 9 +13 Advanced
23 11 +12 Advanced
22 10 +12 Advanced
23 12 +11 Advanced
23 13 +10 Advanced
21 11 +10 Advanced
20 12 +8 Advanced
18 5 +13 Advanced
19 8 +11 Advanced
22 12 +10 Advanced
20 12 +8 Advanced
18 12 +6 Advanced
16 17 -1 Advanced
20 16 +4 Advanced
16 13 +3 Advanced
18 16 +2 Advanced
17 15 +2 Advanced
18 17 +1 Advanced
16 15 +1 Advanced
15 14 +1 Advanced
15 15 0 Advanced
15 15 0 Advanced
17 18 -1 Advanced
15 16 -1 Advanced
12 15 -3 Advanced
14 18 -4 Advanced
13 14 -1 Advanced
10 13 -3 Advanced
11 15 -4 Advanced
17 17 0 Advanced
15 17 -2 Advanced
17 20 -3 Advanced
12 16 -4 Advanced
13 19 -6 Advanced
10 16 -6 Advanced
12 19 -7 Eliminated
13 21 -8 Eliminated
11 19 -8 Eliminated
11 20 -9 Eliminated
14 22 -8 Eliminated
13 23 -10 Eliminated
10 21 -11 Eliminated
9 20 -11 Eliminated
9 22 -13 Eliminated
9 23 -14 Eliminated
8 22 -14 Eliminated
7 21 -14 Eliminated
8 24 -16 Eliminated
6 24 -18 Eliminated
5 24 -19 Eliminated
1 20 -19 Eliminated
4 24 -20 Eliminated
4 24 -20 Eliminated



U11WS
Semi-Finals
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Table of 64

MOGILEV / BLR

MINSK FENCING CENTR / BLR

AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

C.S.T.A. BUCURESTI / ROU

SCRIMA PENTRU TOȚI / ROU

CLUBUL SPORTIV ‘UNIREA’ IASI / ROU

C.S.T.A. BUCURESTI / ROU

(24) KOUROUSI, ANNA-KALLIOPI
APOLLON CLUB / GRE

ODESSA / UKR

(40) CHMIELEWSKA, Aleksandra
KLUB SZERMIERCZY AMP / POL

KHIMKI / RUS

TIM MOREHOUSE FENCING CLUB / USA

SCRIMA PENTRU TOȚI / ROU

CLUBUL SPORTIV ‘UNIREA’ IASI / ROU

AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN / POL

"SABIA DE AUR" BUCURESTI / ROU

SCRIMA PENTRU TOȚI / ROU

NIKOLAEV / UKR

KHIMKI / RUS

SALVO / LAT

NIKOLAEV / UKR
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3
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Table of 8

5

6

7

8

Table of 16

9

10
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(15) KOROTCHENKO, Vktoriia
15

(2) BRUNHES, ESTELLE MARIE
16

Table of 32

17

18

19

20

21

22

(27) DRATSHEVA, NELLI-ALEKSIA
23

24

25

26

27

28

29

(18) KOROTCHENKO, Vktoriia
30

31

(2) BRUNHES, ESTELLE MARIE
32

Table of 64

FC WÜRTH KÜNZELSAU / GER

SALVO / LAT

FR NÜRNBERG / GER

FR NÜRNBERG / GER

FC WÜRTH KÜNZELSAU / GER

CS RIPOSTA / ROU

UKS RIPOSTA OLSZTYN / POL

UKS MOS BĘDZIN / POL

(27) DRATSHEVA, NELLI-ALEKSIA

MINSK FENCING CENTR / BLR

(38) LEWANDOWSKA, Marzena
AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

MANHATTAN FENCING CENTER / USA

SDUSHOR PROFSOJUZOV ALIANS / BLR

FR NÜRNBERG / GER

UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN / POL

KHIMKI / RUS

KIEV / UKR

UTE / HUN

MARSHALL FENCING CLUB / GBR

(18) KOROTCHENKO, Vktoriia
NIKOLAEV / UKR

TMS SOSNOWIEC / POL

C.S.T.A. BUCURESTI / ROU

(2) BRUNHES, ESTELLE MARIE
TÖRÖKBÁLINTI GEREVICH ALADÁR VÍVÓ EGYEÜLET / HUN
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1
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1
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Table of 8

MOGILEV / BLR

CLUBUL SPORTIV ‘UNIREA’ IASI / ROU

TIM MOREHOUSE FENCING CLUB / USA

SALVO / LAT

FC WÜRTH KÜNZELSAU / GER

MANHATTAN FENCING CENTER / USA

UTE / HUN

NIKOLAEV / UKR
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 DUBOIS, Lauren USA 01.01.2007
2 BEVACQUA, Aria USA 01.01.2007
3T SIDELNIKOVA, VLADA BLR 01.01.2007
3T KOROTCHENKO, Vktoriia UKR 01.01.2007
5 KUS, Jana GER 01.01.2007
6 APOSTU, RAISA ROU 01.01.2007
7 NAGY, Eszter HUN 01.01.2007
8 TRUSHINA, Maria LAT 01.01.2008
9 BRUNHES, ESTELLE MARIE HUN 01.01.2007
10 DUBROUKINA, Kira BLR 01.01.2007
11 IGOSHINA, Evgeniia RUS 01.01.2007
12 CIRLIGEANU, Ema ROU 01.01.2007
13 COVALIU, AMALIA ROU 01.01.2008
14 FUSEA, ANASTASIA ROU 01.01.2007
15 HUMMEL, Milena GER 01.01.2007
16 MITRUS, ANDREEA ROU 01.01.2008
17 CHYKAL, Ielyzaveta UKR 01.01.2007
18 BLACKLEDGE, Amelia GBR 01.01.2008
19 DINU, CRINA ROU 01.01.2007
20 GUBITZ, Emilia GER 29.09.2007
21 BURBAN, Zlata UKR 01.01.2007
22 KACZOROWSKA, Anna POL 10.01.2007
23 KUVAEVA, Aleksandra RUS 01.01.2007
24 KOUROUSI, ANNA-KALLIOPI GRE 01.01.2008
25 SUVOROVA, Anna UKR 01.01.2009
26 DRATSHEVA, NELLI-ALEKSIA BLR 01.01.2007
27 PIENIĄŻEK, Zofia POL 24.08.2007
28 MASZEWSKA, Nela POL 28.10.2008
29 SINJUKOVA, Maria LAT 01.01.2007
30 ADANILOAIE, ANDREEA ROU 01.01.2007
31 LANDSLEITNER, Anna GER 22.10.2008
32 MIKULSKA-BĄK, Julia POL 12.07.2007
33 SIWEK, Amelia POL 21.04.2008
34 DOBIES, Antonina POL 15.01.2008
35 CHICOS, TEODORA ROU 01.01.2008
36 SMOTROVA, Anna RUS 01.01.2007
37 SCHLAFFER, Dorothea GER 11.12.2008
38 MALAZHAVAYA, MARTA BLR 01.01.2007
39 DULGHERU, VICTORIA ROU 01.01.2007
40 LEWANDOWSKA, Marzena POL 23.09.2008
41 CHMIELEWSKA, Aleksandra POL 01.02.2007
42 MILITARU, ALEXIA ROU 01.01.2007
43 NEDOPAKA, Kateryna UKR 01.01.2008
44 KOMAR, Amelia POL 19.04.2007
45 LANDSLEITNER, Greta GER 22.10.2008
46 SULZENKO, Margarita LAT 01.01.2008
47 KUKLA, Amelia POL 03.07.2007
48 LEDUC, Emilie POL 07.02.2009
49 SÁSKA, Luca HUN 01.01.2007
50 PRATLEY, Genevieve GBR 01.01.2007
51 DAVYDCHUK, Dariia UKR 01.01.2008
52 KUSZTAL, Urszula POL 25.08.2008
53 JANKÓ, Virág HUN 01.01.2007
54 SWOBODA, Alicja POL 06.02.2007
55 NEMIRO, Kristina LAT 01.01.2009
56 WALUSKA, Alicja POL 12.02.2008
57 KORDYASZ, Oliwia POL 11.11.2008
58 ROGULSKA, Kaja POL 04.04.2008
59 ICNOTIU, TEONA ROU 01.01.2007
60 MEJŁUN, Elşbieta POL 15.03.2007
61T MEJŁUN, Karolina POL 18.05.2009
61T POLNOVA, Anastasija LAT 01.01.2008
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